STATE OF INDIANA
DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE
2012 CEDIT DISTRIBUTIONS - LAGRANGE COUNTY

Unit

2012 Certified Distribution:

2012 CEDIT Shares Amount:

Unit Name

0000
0727
0728
0729
0811

*This report does not incorporate CEDIT distributions per special legislation or CEDIT for Inventory Homestead Credits. See State Budget Agency report for details:

LAGRANGE COUNTY
LAGRANGE CIVIL TOWN
SHIPSHEWANA CIVIL TOWN
TOPEKA CIVIL TOWN
WOLCOTTVILLE CIVIL TOWN

COUNTY TOTAL

$1,016,486
$1,016,486

Distribution Numerator
(IC 6-3.5-7-12(c)(2))
(formerly Population)

Population Based:
Local Option Rate:

2012 Certified Shares
(IC 6-3.5-7-12(c)(1))

32,223
2,625
658
1,153
469

37,128

http://www.ai.org/sba/files/CY_2012_Local_Option_Income_Tax_Certifications_and_Rates__07.29.2011.pdf.

$882,198
$71,867
$18,015
$31,567
$12,840

$1,016,486

Yes
0.250%

9/1/2011



